DRAFT LICHEN GROUP VISITS

	Date
	Location
	Time

	Friday 15th April (Good Friday)
	Hope Bowdler Hill
	

	Friday 29th April
	Roundton Hill
	

	Friday 13th May
	Old Oswestry Racecourse
	

	Friday 27th May
	Nipstones
	

	Friday 10th June
	Sutton Park
	

	Friday 24th June
	Llangollen Area (Limestone)
	

	Friday 8th July
	Titterstone Clee Hill 
	

	Friday 22nd July
	Prees Heath
	

	Friday 5th August
	The Breiddens
	

	Friday 19th August
	Llanymynech
	

	Friday 2nd September
	Lower Short Ditch
	

	Friday 16th September
	Long Mynd- Chasing the Synalds
	

	Friday 30th September
	Stiperstones
	

	Friday 14th October
	Elan Valley
	

	Friday 28th October
	Hopesay Church
	

	Friday 11th November
	The Wrekin
	

	Friday 25th November
	Shropshire Churchyard –site to be confirmed. 
	

	Friday 9th December
	Cardingmill Valley
	

	
	
	




